Master's Thesis Defense Schedule, 2024

Application Form and place for submission

Topic Date (2022) Done by
Master's students MPH Course Students
Submit all administrative June 10(Mon) ~ 17:00, June 14(Fri),  [q o (1:-8) (1>-8)
PP 2024 Educational Planning Section JD & MPH Unit

(except Thesis Application)

Gradute School(Biomedical Sciences Engineering) Committee

July 10(Wed) [undecided] _. Science, Engineering

Screening Committee is formed
Graduate School (Medicine) Committee — Public Health in

July 17(Wed) [undecided] Global Health

Master's Degree Thesis
Submission Term

(9)-(10) (9)-(10)

July 16(Tue)~17:00, July 18(Thu), 2024 | Student Educational Planning Section Educational Planning Section

Defense-Final exam August 1(Thu)~ August 2(Fri), 2024 Screening Committee, Student

Screening Committee's

Evaluation August 21(Wed), 2024 Chairperson of Screening Committee

Gradute School(Biomedical Sciences Engineering) Committee
Final Evaluation of the Master's _— — Science, Engineering

Thesis The beginning of the September, 2024[unde Graduate School (Medicine) Committee — Public Health in
Global Health

Master's Degree Award

Ceremony September 19(Thu), 2024

Application forms for the Master's Students
http://www.tmd.ac.jp/for—students/16 4e0135b7e86ee/16 4e0136ea9ba75 S5cdcae780eb81/index.html

Application forms for the MPH Course Students
https://xd.adobe.com/view/4ab4b4ea—a976—4f7b—67f9-30f1b17c6149-3c85/screen/ca585993-ba94-4d9f-9780-6a32f90ac640/05—Research—and—Thesis?fullscreen
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